Office Use Only



500349926805

2020 [11 10 PH 1:21

C. GOLDEN AUG 1 1 2020 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

rione. 050 550	1000	
	ACCOUNT NO.	: 12000000195
	REFERENCE	: 380713 5041943
	AUTHORIZATION	: Spullelenan
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 52.50
ORDER DATE :	August 7, 2020	
ORDER TIME :	11:25 AM	
ORDER NO. :	380713-005	
CUSTOMER NO:	5041943	
	<b></b>	
	FOREIGN F	<u>FILINGS</u>
NAME:	FPG TULIP, LP	
CORPORAT	TE DARTNERSHIP	

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY				
XXXX AMENDMENT				
LEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:				
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING				
ONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson EXT# 62980				
EXAMINER:	_			

## AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR

2620 / 10 PM 1:21

## FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership or limited the Florida Department of State is:  FPG Tulip, LP	liability limited partnership as it appears of	n the records of
2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partners B19000000216	hip or Limited Liability Limited Partnersh	ip: _
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Delaware		
3. The date the entity was authorized to transact b	ousiness in Florida is:08/08/2019	_
4. If the amendment changes the name of the limit the new name:		partnership, enter
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partner. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes:	ship, Limited. L.P., LP. or Ltd. Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. o	or LLLP.
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate natification)	me adopted for the purpose of transacting	business in
5. If the amendment changes the general partner( Name:	s), list the name and business address of ea Business Address:	ich general partner:
FPG Tulip, Inc.	4901 Vineland Road, Suite 300	Add
	Orlando, Florida 32811	Remove Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add Remove Change

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:
7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.
9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.
10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:
will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
Signature of a general partner:
Robert burale
Typed or printed name:  Robert J. Bukala
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FPG TULIP, LP", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2019, AT 1:02 O'CLOCK P.M.



Authentication: 203430381

Date: 08-07-20

7508425 8100 SR# 20206642850 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:02 PM 08/16/2019
FILED 01:02 PM 08/16/2019
SR 20196559727 - File Number 7508425

## STATE OF DELAWARE AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The nam	e of the Limited Partnership is _	FPG Tulip, LP
SECOND: Artic follows:	le 3 of the Certificate of Lin	nited Partnership shall be amended as
follows: FPG	<del>-</del>	ach general partner is as lando, FL 32811
	HEREOF, the undersigned execusions on this 15th day of Augusta	uted this Amendment to the Certificate
	By: <u>FPG Tulip, Inc.,</u> General Partner	By: Molecus Sulab General Partner(s)
		Name: Robert J. Bukala Chief Executive Officer